ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 608 T TECHNICAL DATASHEET     1/2
code ST02    project A57-B    release E
* 	 Depending on CNC division factor.
**	 The declared accuracy grade of ± X μm is referred to a measuring length of 1 m.
***	 Ensuring a minimum power supply voltage of 5 V to the transducer.
SSI - BiSS C
INTERFACE
Cod. GVS 608	 T

ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
ORDERING CODE
Measuring length in mm
03240 = MLMAX
GVS 608 05V = 5 V S0 = SSI programmable
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary+even parity
S3 = SSI binary+odd parity
S4 = SSI binary+error
S5 = SSI binary+even
	 parity+error
S6 = SSI binary+odd
	 parity+error
S7 = SSI Gray
B1 = BiSS binary
V 	 = + 1 Vpp
No cod. = no increm.
	 signal
Mnn = length in m
M04 = 4 m (standard)
50 	 = 50 m
S 	 = PUR cable
Cnn = progressive
SC 	 = without
	 connector
No cod. = standard
SPnn 	 = special nn
PR 	 = pressurized
Model Measuring
length
Scale type,
resolution
Power
supply Output signals Incremental
signal
Cable length,
cable type
Connector,
wiring
Special,
pressurization
Example OPTICAL SCALE  GVS 608 T1A 03240 05V S0 V M04/S CG8 PR
T1	 = 1 μm
T01	 = 0.1 μm
T005	= 0.05 μm
T001	= 0.01 μm
A	 = absolute
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
Via Assunta 57, 20834 Nova Milanese (MB), Italia
Tel. +39 0362 366126    Fax +39 0362 366876
GIVI MISURE S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza
04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 608 T TECHNICAL DATASHEET     2/2
code ST02    project A57-B    release E
SSI - BiSS C
INTERFACE
OUTPUT SIGNALS
Interface BiSS C unidirectional
Signals level EIA RS 485 / RS 422
Clock frequency 0.5 ÷ 8 MHz
n 26 + 2 + 6 bit (res. 1 - 0.1 μm)     32 + 2 + 6 bit (res. 0.05 - 0.01 μm)
TC 5 μs
TAck max. 28 μs
Interface SSI   Binary – Gray
Signals level EIA RS 422
Clock frequency 0.1 ÷ 1.2 MHz
n 26 bit (res. 1 - 0.1 μm)     30 bit (res. 0.05 - 0.01 μm)
TC max. 25 μs
TD max. 7 μs
SSI Version BiSS C (unidirectional) Version